
Eye Fillet

Scotch fillet

T-Bone

Sirloin

Rump Steak 

Rib eye

Y-Blade steak

Bolar Blade Steak

Round Steak

Top Side Steak

minute steak 

Brisket

Short Beef Ribs 

Dice (Slow cook)

Rolled Roast

Corned Silverside

Mince

Ossobuco

Rissoles 

Oxtail 

Sausages 

*Gluten & preservative 

     Free 

$48.00

$36.00

$29.50

$34.00

$30.00

$35.50

$24.00

$24.00

$18.00

$17.50

$22.00

$15.00

$14.00

$15.00

$17.50

$12.00

$16.00

$16.50

$21.50

$10.00

$17.00

PORK

Cutlets 

Loin Chop 

FQ Chop

Chump Chop

Lamb rump steak

Shanks

Ribs(rack or individual)

Mince

Rissoles

Neck Chops

Roast

Boneless Rolled Roast

Lamb Rack

Sausages 

*Gluten & Preservative 

      Free

BEEF LAMB 

$28.00

$26.00

$20.00

$19.00

$21.50

$17.00

$14.00

$16.00

$21.50

$10.00

$17.00

$24.00

$34.50

$17.00

Loin Chop

Cutlets

Pork chop

Pork Roast

Pork Belly

Spare Ribs

pork mince 

Pork Sausages

*Gluten & Preservative 

     Free

$16.50

$19.50

$16.00

$17.50

$19.00

$18.50

$14.00

$17.00

www.crawneyshillstogrills.com.au

product product 

product price per KG 

price per KG price per KG 

All Offal, Dog Bones, and 
Dog mince are $5.00/kg 

orders@hillstogrills.com.au
0417466400, 02-67693380


