

www.crawneyshillstogrills.com.au orders@hillstogrills.com.au

0417466400, 02-67693380

BEEF



LAMB

<u>product</u>	<u>príce per KG</u>
Eye Fillet	\$48.00
Scotch fillet	\$36.00
T-Bone	\$29.50
Sirloin	\$34.00
Rump Steak	\$30.00
Rib eye	\$35.50
Y-Blade steak	\$24.00
Bolar Blade Steak	\$24.00
Round Steak	\$18.00
Top Side Steak	\$17.50
minute steak	\$22.00
Brisket	\$15.00
Short Beef Ribs	\$14.00
Dice (Slow cook)	\$15.00
Rolled Roast	\$17.50
Corned Silverside	\$12.00
Mince	\$16.00
Ossobuco	\$16.50
Rissoles	\$21.50
Oxtail	\$10.00
Sausages	\$17.00
*Gluten & preservative	
Free	

<u>product</u>	<u>príce per KG</u>
Cutlets	\$28.00
Loin Chop	\$26.00
FQ Chop	\$20.00
Chump Chop	\$19.00
Lamb rump steak	\$21.50
Shanks	\$17.00
Ribs(rack or indivi	dual) \$14.00
Mince	\$16.00
Rissoles	\$21.50
Neck Chops	\$10.00
Roast	\$17.00
Boneless Rolled R	oast \$24.00
Lamb Rack	\$34.50
Sausages	\$17.00
*Gluten & Preserv	vative



PORK

Free

<u>product</u>	<u>príce per KG</u>
Loin Chop	\$16.50
Cutlets	\$19.50
Pork chop	\$16.00
Pork Roast	\$17.50
Pork Belly	\$19.00
Spare Ribs	\$18.50
pork mince	\$14.00
Pork Sausages	\$17.00

*Gluten & Preservative

Free



All Offal, Dog Bones, and Dog mince are \$5.00/kg